
NAMES POSITION E-MAIL
PHONE
NUMBER

EXT.

Rob Wharf President rob.wharf@progressiveair.com  250-376-6226 227

Ray Sarton PRM ray.sarton@proaeroav.com  250-376-1223 295

Justin Smith Sales Manager justin.smith@progressivegrp.ca  250-376-6226 104

Kevin
Schneider

Parts Sales kevin.schneider@progressiveair.com  250-376-6226 239

Brad Ford Parts Sales brad.ford@progressiveair.com 250-376-6226 226

Darren Jones
Aero Sport
Power Engine
Sales

darren.jones@aerosportpower.com  250-376-2955 231

Mudit Anand
Pro Aero
Aviation
Engine Sales

Mudit.Anand@aerosportpower.com  250-376-6226 730

RJ
Javanmardi

Factory Engine
Sales

rj.javanmardi@proaeroav.com  250-376-6226 228

Judi Cosar
Pro Aero
Aviation
Accessories

accessories@proaeroav.com  250-376-1223 286

Andrew 
Pro Aero
Aviation
Accessories

accessories@proaeroav.com  250-376-1223 103

Holly Neros
Technical
Records

holly.neros@proaeroav.com  250-376-1223 241

Sherry Cox Accounting ar@progressiveair.com  250-376-6226  102

Diane Legace
Accounts
Payables

payables@progressiveair.com 260-376-6226 275

Leila
Farhadinia

QA
Administrator

leila.farhadinia@proaeroav.com  250-376-1223 292


